Jun 22 2024 (12:56) India Rail Info 1

Brindavan SF Special/06079XXX - COVR - SR
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to AJJ/Arakkonam Junction
Oh 58m - 69 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 07:40 3 |1 0 71 (3 [SR
2 |A) Arakkonam Junction 08:38 08:40 2m |1 |1 69 |71 |85 |SR
3 |SHU |Sholinghur 08:58 09:00 2m (0 |1 90 |69 (129 |SR
4  |WR Walajah Road Junction 09:13 09:15 2m [0 |1 105 |64 |176 |SR
5 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 09:38 09:40 2m |1 |1 130 |82 |215 |SR
6 |AB Ambur 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |1 182 |74 |332 |SR
7 |UN Vaniyambadi 10:33 10:35 2m (0 |1 198 |42 |355 [SR
8 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |1 214 |55 |400 [SR
9 |KPN  |Kuppam 11:44 11:45 Tm [0 |1 255 (86 (682 [SWR
10 |BWT |Bangarapet junction 12:09 12:10 m (3 |1 289 |85 [810 |SWR
11 (KM Krishnarajopuram 12:50 12:52 2m |4 |1 345 |35 |904 |SWR
12 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 13:08 13:10 2m |1 |1 355 |7 920 |SWR
(Bangalore)
13 [SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 13:45 1 |1 359 |- 897 [SWR
Junction (Bangalore)

Jun 22 2024 (12:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



